Team
For F**k's Sake

Ibtc

Tenacious Terryis
Three Dudes and a Vet
Ball Busters

Serves Up!

Balls Deep

Setting Ducks

Rough sets

December 12th, 2022

Standings

WeFF4s - Fall 22

Won

SO N W W o oo 0o o N

Lost Win%

1

o O U1 O W W W N

.875
.750
.625
.625
.625
.375
.375
.250
.000

GF
18

14
17
15
14
13

GA

10

10
11
15
16
24

Page 1 of 1



