## Standings

## WeFF4s - Fall 22

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
For F**k's Sake	7	1	.875	18	6
Ibtc	6	2	.750	14	10
Tenacious Terry's	5	3	.625	17	7
Three Dudes and a Vet	5	3	.625	15	9
Ball Busters	5	3	.625	14	10
Serves Up!	3	5	.375	13	11
Balls Deep	3	5	.375	9	15
Setting Ducks	2	6	.250	8	16
Rough sets	0	8	.000	0	24

December 12th, 2022 Page 1 of 1